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PENY
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SPOTLITE

TOPS

VERTABOX

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
PENY

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:
TOPS

Totals:
VERTABOX

Totals:
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Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$1.50

$1.50
$12.00
$12.00
$4.00

$28.00
$202.00
$247.75
$222.25
$4.00
$2.00

$678.00
$5.00

$5.00
$48.00

$48.00

$760.50

Winners

$0.00

$0.00
$18.00
$3.64
$2.00

$23.64
$92.40
$137.50
$129.40
$0.20
$0.00

$359.50
$0.00

$0.00
$10.50

$10.50

$393.64

CZ

Hold
$1.50

$1.50
($6.00)
$8.36
$2.00

$4.36
$109.60
$110.25
$92.85
$3.80
$2.00

$318.50
$5.00

$5.00
$37.50

$37.50

$366.86

ntOfSales
0.20

0.20
158
158
0.53

3.68
26.56
32.58
290.22

0.53

0.26

89.15
0.66

0.66
6.31

6.31

100.00

tedReturn

1.00

0.72
0.68
0.70

0.50
0.50
0.54
0.52
0.45

0.80

1.00

ightedAve
0.00

0.01
0.01
0.00

0.13
0.16
0.16
0.00
0.00

0.01

0.06

0.55



